



BEAULIEU RIVER

BUCKLER'S HARD YACHT HARBOUR

TARIFFS 2026

Rates are based on LOA and include VAT. Prices are subject to change.

BOATYARD SERVICES	Lift Off Road Transport & block off	Lift Out, Scrub, Block Off per metre	Launch per metre	Storage per metre, per week
Up to 10m	£30.00	£35.00	£24.00	£7.50
10.1m to 13.5m	£32.00	£37.50	£26.50	£8.00
13.6m to 15m	£34.00	£39.50	£28.50	£8.50
15.1 to 18m	£35.00	£42.00	£30.50	£9.00
Over 18m		POA	POA	POA

*Resident Berth/Mooring Holders are entitled to 10% discount off lift out/launches throughout the year and one month's free storage ashore per mooring season ***

Bay Storage (undercover)	Per Metre, per week	£20.00
Contractor	Per Day	£8.00
Electric	(Daily Fixed)	£5.00
Electric	(Metred)	TBA
Electric	(Weekly Fixed)	£35.00
Grit Blasting Bay (Excludes Boat Movement)	Per Weekend	£85.00
Forklift Hire	Per Hour	£85.00
Labour Charge	Per hour, per person	£72.50
Lift & Splash	Per Metre	£16.50
Lift & Splash Additional Time	Per Hour	£165.00
Mast Storage	Per Week	£10.00
Sail Removal	Per Hour, Per Person	£72.50
Shore Adjustment		£55.00
Site Move	Per Metre	£20.00
Telehandler Hire	Per Hour	£220.00
Cherry Picker Hire	Per Hour	£110.00
Towing Marina	Each Way	£75.00
Towing – River – Above Gins	Each Way	£90.00
Towing – River – Below Gins – M1-M71	Each Way	£110.00
Pressure Washing	Per Hour	£90.00
Lift & Overnight in slings	Per Metre	£42.50
Lift / Launch of Tender Under 3.5m	Per Action	£75.00
Survey Lift up to 12m	Per Metre	£33.00
Survey Lift 12.1m – 15m	Per Metre	£35.00
Survey Lift Over 15m	Per Metre	£37.00
Weekend Lift & Hold in Slings	Per Metre	£52.50

We reserve the right to charge vessels stored ashore at Bucklers Hard Yacht Harbour in excess of 12 months at the weekly rate plus 50%

**In order to comply with industry standards, we are unable to lend out cables or other electrical equipment. We therefore ask that owners supply their own power cable for connection.*

If a meter is fitted we will charge the metered rate but please let the office know start/finish readings

24 hours' notice of cancellation is required, otherwise a charge of 50% of the advertised tariff will be payable.

***This offer does not include under cover storage, the dory package, summer bundle, summer lift and splash, or any other seasonal offer.*

**Prices subject to change*